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Event Name Participant Status
Golf, JV @ Versailles HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Wed  08/07/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Stillwater Valley Golf Club
Golf, JV vs. Miami East HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Thu  08/15/2024  3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, JV @ Mechanicsburg HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Mon  08/19/2024  4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Urbana Country Club
Golf, JV vs. Mechanicsburg HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Thu  08/22/2024  5:45 pm - 7:45 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, JV vs. Bethel HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Fri  08/23/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, JV vs. Versailles HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Fri  08/30/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, JV @ Bethel HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Tue  09/03/2024  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
SUGAR ISLE GOLF COUNTRY CLUB
Golf, JV @ Miami East HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Wed  09/04/2024  4:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Lakeland Golf Course
Golf, JV @ Covington HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Fri  09/06/2024  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Echo Hills Golf Course
Golf, JV vs Covington HSAD GOLF JV Boys Active
Wed  09/11/2024  4:15 pm - 7:15 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course
Golf, JV vs Anna High School Athletics

HSAD GOLF JV Boys
Active

Thu  09/12/2024  4:45 pm - 5:45 pm
Miami Shores Golf Course


